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County Applications Submited

 

Applications In
Progress

Applications
Approved

Amount Approved

Sedgwick County
Wyandotte County
Johnson County
Shawnee County
Douglas County
Reno County
Leavenworth County
Butler County
Crawford County
Riley County
Saline County
Montgomery County
Cowley County
Franklin County
Osage County
Geary County
Harvey County
Sumner County
Finney County
Miami County
Barton County
Dickinson County
Jefferson County
Linn County
Cherokee County
McPherson County
Atchison County
Labette County
Bourbon County
Pottawatomie County
Lyon County
Ellis County
Brown County
Jackson County
Marshall County
Seward County
Marion County
Anderson County
Allen County
Stevens County
Doniphan County
Neosho County
Rice County
Sherman County
Wilson County
Ford County
Greenwood County
Clay County
Cloud County
Coffey County
Graham County
Kingman County
Russell County
Wabaunsee County
Cheyenne County
Ellsworth County
Kearny County
Morris County
Morton County
Pratt County
Rooks County
Thomas County
Chautauqua County
Clark County
Grant County
Gray County
Harper County
Haskell County
Jewell County
Lane County
Mitchell County
Osborne County
Pawnee County
Scott County
Stafford County
Wallace County
Washington County
Woodson County
Barber County
Chase County
Edwards County
Hamilton County
Kiowa County
Logan County
Meade County
Norton County
Ottawa County
Republic County
Rush County
Sh id C t

582
371
352
287
125
82
74
59
50
44
43
37
35
33
33
32
27
26
24
24

158
117
137
92
34
24
16
16
13
12
10
10
14
9
9
10
5
11
3
10

337
196
163
156
68
46
45
39
30
25
24
22
15
20
17
19
18
10
13
12

$3,301,091
$1,499,223
$2,430,404
$1,225,765

$586,851
$352,526
$438,159
$552,307
$227,306
$367,363
$219,739
$176,175
$157,334
$217,844
$135,882
$249,363
$185,672
$88,340

$124,668
$127,167

23
23
23
23
20
20
19
19
17
16
14
12
11
11
11
11
10
9
7
7

8
6
9
9
7
3
4
7
5
9
5
6
4
2
3
3
4
2
 
4

11
12
10
12
12
13
14
11
9
5
5
5
5
6
8
4
3
6
6
2

$45,074
$102,020
$66,511
$48,714

$104,435
$154,085
$125,942
$39,784

$101,854
$44,529
$26,552
$50,654
$39,391
$74,105
$98,149
$20,875
$31,283
$18,659
$46,992
$12,183

6
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3

2
 
1
3
3
1
1
 
2
2
 
1
 
1
2
2
 
2
1
1

2
3
4
3
2
1
3
3
2
1
4
3
3
2
1
1
1
1
2
2

$7,878
$4,963

$10,607
$49,419
$24,838
$5,567
$6,682
$7,412

$11,024
$9,511

$55,289
$60,475
$12,666
$19,464
$4,258
$3,077
$1,202
$8,458

$18,330
$36,115

3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1

1
 
 
 
1
 
1
1
 
 
1
1
 
2
 
1
 
1
1
 

2
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
 
2
1
2
1
 
 

$3,166
$13,499
$18,832
$18,465
$5,738

$16,984
$689

$13,435
$1,679

$13,318
$690

$5,688
$7,727

 
$1,283
$3,850
$4,213
$2,876

 
 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

 
 
 
1
1
1
 
1
 

1
1
1
 
 
 
1
 
1
1

$4,270
$7,899
$3,128

 
 
 

$5,973
 

$21,007
$3 193Total 2772 847 1502 $14,449,805
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