	KHAF A	pplications by (County	August 24, 2022
County	Applications Submited	Applications In	Applications	Amount Approved
	•	Progress	Approved	t2 204 004
Sedgwick County Wyandotte County	582 371	158 117	337 196	\$3,301,091 \$1,499,223
Johnson County	352	137	163	\$2,430,404
Shawnee County Douglas County	287 125	92 34	156 68	\$1,225,765 \$586,851
Reno County	82	24	46	\$352,526
Leavenworth County	74	16	45	\$438,159
Butler County Crawford County	59 50	16 13	39 30	\$552,307 \$227,306
Riley County	44	12	25	\$367,363
Saline County	43	10	24	\$219,739
Montgomery County Cowley County	37 35	10 14	22 15	\$176,175 \$157,334
Franklin County	33	9	20	\$217,844
Osage County	33	9	17	\$135,882
Geary County Harvey County	32 27	10 5	19 18	\$249,363 \$185,672
Sumner County	26	11	10	\$88,340
Finney County	24	3	13	\$124,668
Miami County Barton County	24 23	10 8	12 11	\$127,167 \$45,074
Dickinson County	23	6	12	\$102,020
Jefferson County	23	9	10	\$66,511
Linn County Cherokee County	23 20	9 7	12 12	\$48,714 \$104,435
McPherson County	20	3	13	\$154,085
Atchison County	19	4	14	\$125,942
Labette County Bourbon County	19 17	7 5	11 9	\$39,784 \$101,854
Pottawatomie County	16	9	5	\$44,529
Lyon County	14	5	5	\$26,552
Ellis County Brown County	12 11	6 4	5 5	\$50,654 \$39,391
Jackson County	11	2	6	\$74,105
Marshall County	11	3	8	\$98,149
Seward County Marion County	11 10	3 4	4 3	\$20,875 \$31,283
Anderson County	9	2	6	\$18,659
Allen County	7		6	\$46,992
Stevens County Doniphan County	7 6	4 2	2	\$12,183 \$7,878
Neosho County	6	2	3	\$4,963
Rice County	6	1	4	\$10,607
Sherman County	6	3	3 2	\$49,419
Wilson County Ford County	5	3 1	1	\$24,838 \$5,567
Greenwood County	5	1	3	\$6,682
Clay County	4 4	2	3 2	\$7,412 \$11,024
Cloud County Coffey County	4	2	1	\$9,511
Graham County	4		4	\$55,289
Kingman County Russell County	4 4	1	3	\$60,475 \$12,666
Wabaunsee County	4	1	2	\$12,000
Cheyenne County	3	2	1	\$4,258
Ellsworth County	3 3	2	1	\$3,077
Kearny County Morris County	3	2	1	\$1,202 \$8,458
Morton County	3	1	2	\$18,330
Pratt County	3	1	2	\$36,115
Rooks County Thomas County	3 3	1	2	\$3,166 \$13,499
Chautauqua County	2		2	\$18,832
Clark County	2	1	1	\$18,465 ¢5,729
Grant County Gray County	2 2	1	1	\$5,738 \$16,984
Harper County	2	1	1	\$689
Haskell County	2	1	1	\$13,435 \$1,670
Jewell County Lane County	2 2		1 1	\$1,679 \$13,318
Mitchell County	2	1	1	\$690
Osborne County	2	1	1	\$5,688 \$7,727
Pawnee County Scott County	2 2	2	1	\$7,727
Stafford County	2		2	\$1,283
Wallace County	2	1	1	\$3,850 \$4,212
Washington County Woodson County	2 2	1	2	\$4,213 \$2,876
Barber County	1	1	·	¥=,0,0
Chase County	1		4	# 4 O T C
Edwards County Hamilton County	1		1 1	\$4,270 \$7,899
Kiowa County	1		1	\$3,128
Logan County	1	1		
Meade County Norton County	1	1 1		
Ottawa County	1		1	\$5,973
Republic County	1	1	4	401.22
Rush County	0.750	0.47	4500	\$21,007
Total	2772	847	1502	\$14,449,805